8 SHENTON WAY #27-01
AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

ACGIDENT INVOLVING SHC8573A AND FBC7662D ON 10 MARCH 2021

FINAL REPAIR BILL AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION

LOSS OF USE (6 DAYS X $20.00/DAY) REPAIR DAYS & PRI

SUB.TOTAL:

TOTAL:

S$
S$

1,300.00
120.00

s$ 1,420.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY

s$ 1,420.00

PTE LTD